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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Shelby Anderson        M30-39        1/25    5:57       59:29
2     Riley Olson            M01-19         1/7    6:14     1:02:16
3     Holly Nearman          F20-29        1/26    6:26     1:04:11
4     Michael Pajewski       M40-49        1/32    6:27     1:04:28
5     Ben Knapp              M20-29        1/20    6:28     1:04:31
6     Bill Gilmore           M50-59        1/19    6:50     1:08:15
7     Rick Smith             M40-49        2/32    6:52     1:08:31
8     Eleni Schirmer         F20-29        2/26    6:52     1:08:33
9     Thomas Kaufman         M50-59        2/19    6:54     1:08:54
10    Patrick Reilly         M01-19         2/7    6:58     1:09:32
11    Tim Grossman           M30-39        2/25    6:59     1:09:46
12    Darren Hartbery        M30-39        3/25    7:00     1:09:56
13    Phillip Knutson        M20-29        2/20    7:11     1:11:48
14    Patrick Ellestad       M30-39        4/25    7:14     1:12:12
15    Charlene Larson        F30-39        1/42    7:15     1:12:22
16    Sarah Lundine          F20-29        3/26    7:15     1:12:28
17    Stacy Joannes          M40-49        3/32    7:25     1:14:05
18    Jesse Hall             M01-19         3/7    7:26     1:14:15
19    Kyle Myhre             M20-29        3/20    7:27     1:14:27
20    Paul Stich             M50-59        3/19    7:28     1:14:34
21    Richard Becker         M30-39        5/25    7:31     1:15:06
22    Dennis Shoemaker       M60-99        1/11    7:33     1:15:29
23    Benn Witt              M40-49        4/32    7:34     1:15:40
24    Broc Vike              M20-29        4/20    7:44     1:17:16
25    Kurt Vale              M30-39        6/25    7:46     1:17:39
26    Steve Homme            M40-49        5/32    7:48     1:17:52
27    Mike Glatzel           M30-39        7/25    7:51     1:18:26
28    Chad Ganshert          M30-39        8/25    7:55     1:19:01
29    Brian Wylie            M30-39        9/25    7:57     1:19:24
30    Daniel France          M40-49        6/32    7:57     1:19:27
31    Giles France           M01-19         4/7    7:57     1:19:27
32    Jennifer McPhee        F40-49        1/30    8:03     1:20:21
33    Mike Polinghorn        M50-59        4/19    8:03     1:20:23
34    Kris Walker            M50-59        5/19    8:03     1:20:29
35    Carin Higgins          F40-49        2/30    8:04     1:20:34
36    Barb Nisius            F40-49        3/30    8:18     1:22:58
37    Daniel Poquette        M20-29        5/20    8:20     1:23:15
38    Jason Tepp             M40-49        7/32    8:22     1:23:35
39    Dawn Schattschneider   F30-39        2/42    8:23     1:23:41
40    Colleen Schell         F40-49        4/30    8:23     1:23:46
41    Erik Love              M20-29        6/20    8:27     1:24:27
42    Patrick Riccardi       M60-99        2/11    8:28     1:24:34
43    Jennifer Rezin         F30-39        3/42    8:28     1:24:39
44    Paul Earl-Torniainen   M40-49        8/32    8:29     1:24:43
45    Matt Hockett           M20-29        7/20    8:29     1:24:48
46    David Robertson        M60-99        3/11    8:34     1:25:36
47    Erin Opgenorth         F30-39        4/42    8:35     1:25:48
48    Katie Kurtz            F40-49        5/30    8:38     1:26:11
49    Christopher Venckus    M40-49        9/32    8:38     1:26:12
50    Craig Schley           M40-49       10/32    8:38     1:26:12
51    Nelson Quiles          M50-59        6/19    8:39     1:26:24
52    Jennifer Stuber        F30-39        5/42    8:39     1:26:25
53    David Bierman          M40-49       11/32    8:40     1:26:32
54    Ryan Reischel          M30-39       10/25    8:40     1:26:35
55    Dave Heiliger          M20-29        8/20    8:40     1:26:36
56    Doug Hoeft             M20-29        9/20    8:41     1:26:47
57    Kristie Chijimatsu     F30-39        6/42    8:41     1:26:50
58    Bob Klitzke            M50-59        7/19    8:42     1:26:54
59    Susan Washburn         F60-99         1/6    8:43     1:27:07
60    Brian Brown            M40-49       12/32    8:47     1:27:48
61    Renee Wilberg          F40-49        6/30    8:48     1:27:51
62    Carter Rushlow         M01-19         5/7    8:48     1:27:57
63    Mark Zinck             M30-39       11/25    8:50     1:28:16
64    Brent Nottestad        M30-39       12/25    8:51     1:28:27
65    Kurt Derenne           M20-29       10/20    8:52     1:28:37
66    Joshua Lee                            0/0    8:53     1:28:41
67    Michael Stacey         M40-49       13/32    8:53     1:28:43
68    Cori Denk              F30-39        7/42    8:54     1:28:54
69    Rachel Orvick          F30-39        8/42    8:55     1:29:10
70    Emily Swenson          F20-29        4/26    8:57     1:29:29
71    Doug Van Fossen        M50-59        8/19    8:59     1:29:48
72    Compton Kurtz          M40-49       14/32    9:00     1:29:52
73    Fran Fairfield         F20-29        5/26    9:00     1:30:00
74    Unknown Runner See Tim                0/0    9:01     1:30:01
75    Ross Connell           M30-39       13/25    9:01     1:30:01
76    Chris Kratochwill      M30-39       14/25    9:01     1:30:04
77    Brian Wilberg          M20-29       11/20    9:01     1:30:10
78    Richard Wilberg        M50-59        9/19    9:03     1:30:26
79    Eric Ellestad          M30-39       15/25    9:03     1:30:30
80    Garrett Model          M01-19         6/7    9:05     1:30:49
81    Ryan O'Donnell         M20-29       12/20    9:06     1:30:52
82    Sally Martin           F40-49        7/30    9:06     1:30:53
83    Tim Koplin             M20-29       13/20    9:07     1:31:04
84    Jill McHone            F40-49        8/30    9:08     1:31:13
85    Susie Swenson          F50-59        1/14    9:08     1:31:13
86    Anna Hockett           F20-29        6/26    9:11     1:31:44
87    Jill Izydor            F30-39        9/42    9:12     1:32:00
88    Eric Jeppson           M40-49       15/32    9:13     1:32:03
89    William Ellington      M60-99        4/11    9:13     1:32:09
90    Scott Strandlie        M20-29       14/20    9:14     1:32:17
91    Dustin Oler            M20-29       15/20    9:14     1:32:18
92    Kirsten Russell        F20-29        7/26    9:15     1:32:21
93    Kate Perleberg         F40-49        9/30    9:15     1:32:23
94    Mike Anderson          M50-59       10/19    9:18     1:32:51
95    Mary Liebig            F50-59        2/14    9:18     1:32:57
96    John Malecki           M40-49       16/32    9:19     1:33:03
97    Michael Gerber         M01-19         7/7    9:21     1:33:24
98    Dwayne Strandlie       M50-59       11/19    9:22     1:33:34
99    Tricia Brein           F30-39       10/42    9:22     1:33:36
100   Dan Brein              M30-39       16/25    9:22     1:33:37
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101   Brenna Rothstein       F20-29        8/26    9:23     1:33:43
102   Angela Hollister       F30-39       11/42    9:23     1:33:44
103   Carrie Ripkey          F01-19         1/7    9:24     1:33:53
104   Cindy Boyd             F40-49       10/30    9:24     1:33:53
105   Elizabeth Dollar       F20-29        9/26    9:26     1:34:18
106   Angie Kneip            F30-39       12/42    9:26     1:34:19
107   Kirsten Sletten        F01-19         2/7    9:27     1:34:28
108   Robin Main             F50-59        3/14    9:27     1:34:30
109   Carla Gomez            F30-39       13/42    9:30     1:34:55
110   Chris Myhre            M40-49       17/32    9:31     1:35:06
111   Kristen Malecki        F30-39       14/42    9:37     1:36:06
112   Jean Stacey            F50-59        4/14    9:38     1:36:11
113   Brie Russell           F30-39       15/42    9:39     1:36:26
114   Andrea Klein           F20-29       10/26    9:40     1:36:37
115   Micky Ramsden          M40-49       18/32    9:45     1:37:29
116   Alexandra Markgraf     F30-39       16/42    9:46     1:37:34
117   Gree Main              M50-59       12/19    9:48     1:37:57
118   Dana Halverson         F40-49       11/30    9:49     1:38:02
119   Michael Heller         M40-49       19/32    9:50     1:38:13
120   Karilynn Zibell        F40-49       12/30    9:50     1:38:13
121   Mande Sheckerle        F30-39       17/42    9:51     1:38:30
122   Chris Eddy             M40-49       20/32    9:52     1:38:31
123   Stephanie Nottestad    F30-39       18/42    9:52     1:38:35
124   Gary Tarpinian         M40-49       21/32    9:53     1:38:43
125   Matt Oliver            M30-39       17/25    9:54     1:38:52
126   Charles Smith          M60-99        5/11    9:58     1:39:37
127   Jim Sorensen           M40-49       22/32    9:59     1:39:43
128   Debbie Shank           F30-39       19/42    9:59     1:39:50
129   Laura Thayer           F30-39       20/42   10:00     1:39:51
130   Jessie Valenza         F01-19         3/7   10:00     1:40:00
131   Kerri Hansen           F40-49       13/30   10:03     1:40:21
132   Kathleen O'Moore       F40-49       14/30   10:03     1:40:25
133   Kimberly Kicera        F30-39       21/42   10:04     1:40:36
134   Michael Czerwonka      M40-49       23/32   10:05     1:40:41
135   Rollie Cahoon          M60-99        6/11   10:05     1:40:42
136   Michael Bettilyon      M50-59       13/19   10:05     1:40:45
137   Tonia Jorgenson        F30-39       22/42   10:08     1:41:14
138   Kirsten Queoff         F01-19         4/7   10:10     1:41:40
139   Thomas Bethke          M30-39       18/25   10:11     1:41:41
140   Mona Queoff            F40-49       15/30   10:11     1:41:41
141   April Eddy             F40-49       16/30   10:11     1:41:43
142   Molly Todd             F30-39       23/42   10:12     1:41:52
143   Bradley Orvis          M20-29       16/20   10:13     1:42:04
144   Kelli Whitford         F20-29       11/26   10:13     1:42:05
145   Jenifer Model          F40-49       17/30   10:13     1:42:05
146   Mark Jacobson          M40-49       24/32   10:15     1:42:30
147   Sarah Knutson          F40-49       18/30   10:16     1:42:37
148   Rod McLean             M60-99        7/11   10:18     1:42:59
149   Colleen Chalgren       F30-39       24/42   10:20     1:43:17
150   Tricia Wendt           F30-39       25/42   10:20     1:43:17
151   Molly Smith            F30-39       26/42   10:20     1:43:18
152   Randy Elsner           M50-59       14/19   10:22     1:43:35
153   Jean Degolier          F40-49       19/30   10:23     1:43:44
154   Kendra Haas            F20-29       12/26   10:23     1:43:50
155   Tess Henning           F40-49       20/30   10:24     1:43:55
156   Jonathan Shank         M30-39       19/25   10:26     1:44:12
157   Jessica Knutson        F30-39       27/42   10:27     1:44:29
158   Katherine Knutson      F20-29       13/26   10:27     1:44:29
159   Jeremy Michel          M40-49       25/32   10:28     1:44:35
160   Jan Baudewig           M40-49       26/32   10:29     1:44:50
161   Angela Moll            F30-39       28/42   10:31     1:45:03
162   John Luckey            M40-49       27/32   10:31     1:45:08
163   Shelley Gerber         F40-49       21/30   10:32     1:45:16
164   Erik Foltz             M20-29       17/20   10:32     1:45:19
165   Julie Cubbage          F40-49       22/30   10:38     1:46:17
166   Liz Bachhuber          F30-39       29/42   10:38     1:46:18
167   Cary Kerbel            M50-59       15/19   10:40     1:46:36
168   Michael Kicera         M40-49       28/32   10:41     1:46:45
169   Pete Anderson          M50-59       16/19   10:44     1:47:20
170   Amy Connell            F30-39       30/42   10:46     1:47:39
171   Kevin Flanagan         M40-49       29/32   10:49     1:48:03
172   Mary Schunk            F50-59        5/14   10:52     1:48:33
173   Christopher Wood       M20-29       18/20   10:53     1:48:49
174   Kristyn Wade           F20-29       14/26   10:56     1:49:14
175   Mikkin Helvig          F20-29       15/26   10:59     1:49:45
176   Melissa Maag           F30-39       31/42   11:03     1:50:30
177   Tricia Thompson        F20-29       16/26   11:05     1:50:50
178   Elli Thompson          F20-29       17/26   11:05     1:50:50
179   Signe Thompson         F60-99         2/6   11:06     1:50:51
180   Kara Nelson            F40-49       23/30   11:07     1:51:07
181   Smokey Quast           F60-99         3/6   11:07     1:51:08
182   Maria Maas             F30-39       32/42   11:11     1:51:44
183   Adam Haried            M30-39       20/25   11:13     1:52:08
184   Vicki Ruchti           F50-59        6/14   11:14     1:52:13
185   Jennifer D'Orazio      F20-29       18/26   11:17     1:52:48
186   Cathy Grabowski        F30-39       33/42   11:18     1:52:51
187   Judith Stich           F50-59        7/14   11:22     1:53:33
188   Bryan Metrish          M30-39       21/25   11:22     1:53:33
189   Emily Lupton Metrish   F20-29       19/26   11:22     1:53:34
190   Hanna Swenson          F01-19         5/7   11:25     1:54:10
191   Deanna Sell            F01-19         6/7   11:26     1:54:11
192   Yoli Fitzgibbon        F40-49       24/30   11:28     1:54:40
193   Jim Fitzgibbon         M50-59       17/19   11:28     1:54:40
194   Austin Robinson        M60-99        8/11   11:33     1:55:23
195   Michelle Austin        F40-49       25/30   11:34     1:55:37
196   Krista Arco            F30-39       34/42   11:36     1:55:55
197   Konnie Dahmen          F30-39       35/42   11:36     1:55:55
198   Anders Meyer           M20-29       19/20   11:37     1:56:04
199   Stacey Swenson         F20-29       20/26   11:38     1:56:16
200   Mallory Sperloen       F20-29       21/26   11:38     1:56:16
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201   Bruce Peterson         M40-49       30/32   11:40     1:56:40
202   Amber Veum             F20-29       22/26   11:41     1:56:42
203   Cory Whipkey           M30-39       22/25   11:42     1:56:56
204   Cindy Flory            F50-59        8/14   11:43     1:57:01
205   Charlie Boyd           M50-59       18/19   11:49     1:58:04
206   Paul Ziebarth          M60-99        9/11   11:52     1:58:34
207   Robert Grzybowski      M50-59       19/19   11:54     1:58:59
208   Paul Heil              M30-39       23/25   11:54     1:59:00
209   Yolanda Stuettgen      F50-59        9/14   11:59     1:59:41
210   Kelly Eisele           F30-39       36/42   12:00     1:59:56
211   Lauren Zasadil         F20-29       23/26   12:01     2:00:09
212   Donna D'Orazio         F50-59       10/14   12:02     2:00:17
213   Patricia Janssen       F40-49       26/30   12:04     2:00:37
214   Karen Arne             F60-99         4/6   12:07     2:01:05
215   Curtis Ruston          M60-99       10/11   12:09     2:01:28
216   Nicole Krueger         F40-49       27/30   12:11     2:01:47
217   Susan Fafard           F60-99         5/6   12:14     2:02:16
218   Darin Kalisak          M40-49       31/32   12:16     2:02:39
219   Maryann Nicholson      F50-59       11/14   12:18     2:02:52
220   Christine Wilczynski-V F40-49       28/30   12:18     2:02:59
221   Paal Tonne             M30-39       24/25   12:18     2:03:00
222   Ashley Lienhardt       F20-29       24/26   12:18     2:03:00
223   Susan Christensen      F40-49       29/30   12:19     2:03:05
224   Julie Havlicek         F40-49       30/30   12:54     2:08:55
225   Kayla Oppermann        F20-29       25/26   13:08     2:11:16
226   Lisa Olveda            F30-39       37/42   13:14     2:12:19
227   Pam Johnson            F50-59       12/14   13:30     2:14:51
228   Rebecca Steiner        F30-39       38/42   13:34     2:15:40
229   Marin Haning           F30-39       39/42   13:50     2:18:14
230   Diane Miller           F50-59       13/14   14:35     2:25:43
231   Hannah Miller Reynolds F20-29       26/26   14:35     2:25:43
232   Roger Schatzlein       M60-99       11/11   14:39     2:26:25
233   Kari Orn               F30-39       40/42   15:00     2:29:57
234   Barbara Cozzi          F50-59       14/14   15:03     2:30:28
235   Brent Kooima           M30-39       25/25   15:16     2:32:37
236   Brad Blankenship       M40-49       32/32   15:16     2:32:37
237   Ben Blankenship        M20-29       20/20   15:16     2:32:38
238   Jessica Moe            F30-39       41/42   16:25     2:44:06
239   Linda Lutz             F60-99         6/6   16:27     2:44:28
240   Nicole Leis            F01-19         7/7   16:33     2:45:28
241   Michele Doolan         F30-39       42/42   17:38     2:56:16
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